
Sr No Depository Participant Name Broker Code
Contact Persons for opening 

of Demat Account
Mobile No. Landline No. Email

1 SMC Capitals Limited 67 Neeraj Khanna
85958 51823/
98100 59041 

011 66623300 neerajkhanna@smcindiaonline.com

Vishal Shamarao Pawar 9773783656 NA Vishal.Pawar@hdfcsec.com
Reshma Shaikh 8767434135 NA Reshmakhatun.Shaikh@hdfcsec.com

V ADHI KESAVAN 9313638938 011 43500700 (EXTN 350) adhi.kesavan@almondz.com

SACHIN TAMHANKAR 9322870781 022 22870993  sachin.tamhankar@almondz.com

4
Nuvama Wealth and Investment Ltd 
(Formerly Edelweiss Broking Ltd)

92 Ninad Gosavi NA 1800 102 3335 fpd.aop@edelweiss.in

Apurva Vardhman 9911088135 apurva.vardhman@iifl.com 

Pankaj Bhardwaj 9971493363 pankajb@iifl.com 

6 Ventura Securities Limited 123 Namita Mhatre 98195 18845 022 6622 7232 namita.mhatre@ventura1.com
Fakhre Alam 9871972484 012 0694 3951 fakhre.alam@shareindia.co.in

Monika Sharma 9717129478 NA monika.sharma@shareindia.co.in
Mohit Gandhi 94161 97376 NA mohit.Gandhi@motilaloswal.com

Pranvesh Singh 89768 43158 NA pranvesh.Singh@motilaloswal.com 
9 Tipsons Stock Broker Private Limited 116 Navneet Thaker 99798 85338 079 6682 8011 kyc@tipsons.com

10 Bonanza Portfolio Limited 126 Jimish Bhayani 98337 32329 022 6836 3790 bonds@bonanzaonline.com
11 Alankit Assignments Ltd 79 Kamal Arora 9582200551 011 4254 1933/992 kamalarora@alankit.com

12 Nirmal Bang Securities Private Limited 133 Jignesh Shah 77383 80132 022 6273 9050 jignesh.shah@nirmalbang.com

13 BALAJI EQUITIES LIMITED 129 KOTHA ANIL KUMAR 9959920210 040 -4436 3699 / 620 info@balajiequities.com
Geeta D Pillai 9920497082 022-6136 3400 geeta.pillai@jmfl.com

Amarjeetsingh Rathi 9968283468 011-4953 7830 amarjeetsingh.rathi@jmfl.com

Note: The above list is to help the investors provide an easy access to open demat account in case they dont have an existing demat account. The demat account can be opened with Zero Account 
Opening Charges and Zero Annual Maintenance Charges for Five Years Investors can open Demat Account with any Depository Participant of their choice in India at their discretion.

In case of any issues, Investors can reach out to our Investor Cell Team at the below mentioned details:
Toll Free Number: 1800 180 2992 (Monday to Friday 10:00 AM to 06:00 PM)
Email ID: investorcell@recl.in

REC shall not be liable for any disputes arising between investor and depository participant.
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